Arbitrary Waveform Generators
AWG5200 Series Datasheet
The AWG5200 Series arbitrary waveform generator (AWG) leads the way
in signal generation by enabling bleeding-edge innovation for engineers
and researchers. The AWG5200 Series of AWGs delivers unparalleled
signal fidelity coupled with class-leading sample rate and memory depth,
giving you the industry's best signal stimulus solution for complex RF
baseband signal generation and precision experimental applications. With

Datasheet
北京海洋兴业科技股份有限公司（证券代码：839145） www.hyxyyq.com
Ordering information
AWG5200 family
AWG5202 16 bit, 2 GSamples/channel record length, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5200-225 2.5 GS/s
AWG5200-250 5 GS/s (10 GS/s interpolated)
AWG5200-2DC High Bandwidth Amplified outputs
AWG5200-2AC AC Amplified outputs
AWG5200-2DIGUP Digital up conversion (requires AWG5200-250)
AWG5200-SEQ Sequencing
AWG5202-ACCY01 USB mouse, compact USB keyboard, touch screen stylus
AWG5204 16 bit, 2 GSamples/channel record length, 4-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5200-425 2.5 GS/s
AWG5200-450 5 GS/s (10 GS/s interpolated)
AWG5200-4DC High Bandwidth Amplified outputs
AWG5200-4AC AC Amplified outputs
AWG5200-4DIGUP Digital up conversion (requires AWG5200-450)
AWG5200-SEQ Sequencing
AWG5204-ACCY01 USB mouse, compact USB keyboard, touch screen stylus
AWG5208 16 bit, 2 GSamples/channel record length, 8-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5200-825 2.5 GS/s
AWG5200-850 5 GS/s (10 GS/s interpolated)
AWG5200-8DC High Bandwidth Amplified outputs
AWG5200-8AC AC Amplified outputs
AWG5200-8DIGUP Digital up conversion (requires AWG5200-850)
AWG5200-SEQ Sequencing
AWG5208-ACCY01 USB mouse, compact USB keyboard, touch screen stylus
Standard accessories 2
136-7162-xx Two 50 Ω SMA terminators per channel
071-3529-xx Installation and safety manual
— Certificate of calibration
— Power cord
2 Specify power cord and language option at time of order
AWG5200 Series Arbitrary Waveform Generators
北京海洋兴业科技股份有限公司（证券代码：839145） www.hyxyyq.com
 Opt. A10  China power plug (50 Hz)
Datasheet
Options
Power plug options
Recommended accessories
Item Description Part number
GPIB to USB Adapter Enables GPIB control through USB B port TEK-USB-488
Power Splitters 1.5 kHz - 18 GHz Mini-Circuits ZX10-2-183-S+
DC-18 GHz Picosecond Pulse Labs 5331
Amplifiers 2.5 kHz - 10 GHz, 26 dB gain Picosecond Pulse Labs 5866
0.01 - 20 GHz, 30 dB gain RF-Lambda RAMP00G20GA
Adapter SMB female to SMA female Mouser 565-72979
Programmer manual Programming commands, English only Visit Tektronix website
Rack mount kit
GF-RACK3U
Product upgrades
AWG5202
AWG52UP Opt SSD
AWG5200-2-2550
AWG5200-2DC
AWG5200-2AC
AWG5200-2DIGUP